© 2010 Kele, Inc. All rights reserved. The Kele name and logo are registered trademarks of Kele, Inc. kele.com      888-397-5353 USA        001-901-382-6084 International
ELECTRICAL W
IRING M
ATERIALS
5
ELECTRICAL WIRING MATERIAL
HOOK-UP WIRE
HW-76B SERIES

•  Available in various colors
•  UL and non-UL available
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL  INSULATION NUMBER OF AWG SIZE PLENUM SHIELDING STANDARD*
NUMBER  COLOR CONDUCTORS (STRANDING) RATING  PACKAGE ft (m)
HOOK-UP WIRE
NON-UL UL LISTED
HW-76B-BK HW-76B-UL-BK Black  1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-WT HW-76B-UL-WT White 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-R HW-76B-UL-R Red 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-Y HW-76B-UL-Y Yellow 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-GN HW-76B-UL-GN Green 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-BL HW-76B-UL-BL Blue 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-BN HW-76B-UL-BN Brown 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-PU HW-76B-UL-PU Purple 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
HW-76B-OR HW-76B-UL-OR Orange 1 16 (26x30) None None 500 (152)
                                                                        Non-UL                                                  UL
Conductor                                                       Tinned Copper                                       Tinned Copper
Wire gauge                                                     16 AWG                                                 16 AWG
Stranding                                                        26 X 30 AWG                                         26 X 30 AWG